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Register at any branch or online:
www.cecilcountylibrary.org
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PAWS for People After School 
DeStress Event
Monday, March 4 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17

Intro to Excel
Wednesday, March 6 at 10:30am
For adults

Free Headshots at the Library
Wednesday, March 6 at 11am
For adults

Nature Explorers: DIY Bird 
Feeders
Wednesday, March 6 at 3:30pm
Ages 6-11

How Humans and Dogs
Help Maryland Bees
Thursday, March 7 at 6:30pm
For adults

Game On
Monday, March 11 at 3:30pm
Grades 9-12

STEAM Lab
Wednesday, March 13 at 3:30 & 6pm
Ages 6-11

Teen Cuisine: Wraps
Wednesday, March 13 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17

Cooking the Books:
Exploring Recipes from
our Cookbook Collection
Wednesday, March 13 at 6:30pm
For adults

Tween Academy: Insects
Thursday, March 14 at 1pm
Ages 9-14

Life After High School: 
Roommate Etiquette
Thursday, March 14 at 5pm
Grades 9-12

PAWS for Reading
Thursday, March 14 at 6:30pm
Ages 4-11

Family Cooking Program:
Bunny Breakfast
Saturday, March 16 at 9:30am
For families

ABC...Come Play with Me
Saturday, March 16 at 11am
For families with children ages birth-5

Creative Writing Workshop: Plot
Monday, March 18 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17

Intro to Homesteading: 
Composting with Worms
Tuesday, March 19 at 6:30pm
For adults

Illustration Lab: Colored Pencils
Wednesday, March 20 at 3:30pm
Ages 8-11

Maryland Cooking: Recipes
from Maryland’s Past
Thursday, March 21 at 6:30pm
For adults

Dungeons & Dragons:
The Dungeon Crawl
Tuesday, March 26 at 5:30pm
For ages 16+

Kids Can Cook: Veggie Chips
Wednesday, March 27 at 3:30pm
Ages 8-11

After School Art Lab:
Friendship Bracelets
Wednesday, March 27 at 3:30pm
Ages 11-17


